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DRUŻYNA Nazwisko i Imię 

WYNIK ZAWODNIKA RAZEM 
Zajęte 

miejsce sektor 
stanowisko 

Punktów 
[gram] 

Miejsce 
w sektorze 

Punktów 
[gram] 

zajęte 
miejsca 

TOP ANGLERS TEAM 

CHEBDA BARTOSZ A 14 7 725 1,0 
14 075 2,0 1 

KURDZIAŁEK TOMASZ B 5 6 350 1,0 

GÓREK ARNO  
RIVER TEAM II 

KUPISZ MAREK A 7 5 010 4,0 
11 245 5,0 2 

WOŹNIAK MACIEJ B 12 6 235 1,0 

PISCARI SPOD LUBLINA 

WASIL ANDRZEJ A 4 5 750 2,0 
10 470 5,0 3 

HONDRA PAWEŁ B 3 4 720 3,0 

RADAST  
BIAŁA PODLASKA 

LASZUK ALEKSANDA  A 15 3 765 3,0 
9 900 5,0 4 

LASZUK TOMASZ B 1 6 135 2,0 

THE BUG BROTHERS 

WOŁOSIUK ANDRZEJ A 2 7 745 1,0 
12 805 7,0 5 

GÓRECKI JACEK B 10 5 060 6,0 

MEGA TEAM 

CHILIMONIUK KONRAD A 18 3 210 4,0 
7 705 8,0 6 

ADAMCZYK MARCIN B 7 4 495 4,0 
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DRUŻYNA Nazwisko i Imię 

WYNIK ZAWODNIKA RAZEM 
Zajęte 

miejsce sektor 
stanowisko 

Punktów 
[gram] 

Miejsce 
w sektorze 

Punktów 
[gram] 

zajęte 
miejsca 

BOLAND 

WYSOCKI FRANCISZEK A 9 4 260 5,0 
9 400 9,0 7 

SOBOLEWSKI BARTŁOMIEJ B 11 5 140 4,0 

SENSAS SPŁAWIK 

BRZANA WOJCIECH A 3 5 460 3,0 
8 700 10,0 8 

PASZKOWSKI GRZEGORZ B 8 3 240 7,0 

ARNO RIVER TEAM 

ZAGOŁA ROMAN A 10 2 820 5,0 
6 320 10,0 9 

GUZOWSKI RAFAŁ B 9 3 500 5,0 

GARDONS TEAM 

NIEĆKO TOMASZ A 1 4 000 6,0 
9 135 11,0 10 

ALTER MARCIN B 16 5 135 5,0 

ZAMOJSKIE SPŁAWIKI 
BĘDZIEJEWSKI MARCIN A 17 6 420 2,0 

9 075 11,0 11 
KIEŁBIŃSKI MARCIN B 14 2 655 9,0 

WŁODAWSKIE CIERNIKI 
WOJTIUK MARCIN A 13 2 200 9,0 

8 040 11,0 12 
SOŁTYS ANDRZEJ B 17 5 840 2,0 
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DRUŻYNA Nazwisko i Imię 

WYNIK ZAWODNIKA RAZEM 
Zajęte 

miejsce sektor 
stanowisko 

Punktów 
[gram] 

Miejsce 
w sektorze 

Punktów 
[gram] 

zajęte 
miejsca 

PISCARI LUBLIN 

ŻECHOWSKI KAMIL A 8 2 150 8,0 
7 845 11,0 13 

BŁASZCZYK GRZEGORZ B 18 5 695 3,0 

LERBY TEAM 

ŁACEK BOGUSŁAW A 16 2 760 6,0 
6 095 13,0 14 

WĄSIK BOGDAN B 15 3 335 7,0 

PISCARI 
MICHALAK TOMASZ A 11 2 355 8,0 

5 600 14,0 15 
SAMOŃ TOMASZ B 4 3 245 6,0 

GRUBE RYBY 

BERNACKI JERZY A 5 2 860 7,0 
5 910 15,0 16 

KOWALCZYK WOJCIECH B 6 3 050 8,0 

PISCARI  
BIAŁA PODLASKA 

NOWIK ANDRZEJ A 12 2 655 7,0 
5 675 15,0 17 

JAŃSKI ERYK B 13 3 020 8,0 

STYNKA SPORTS 
FISHING CHEŁM 

SUMIGA ROBERT A 6 1 540 9,0 
3 240 18,0 18 

ZUSZMAN PAWEŁ B 2 1 700 9,0 
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PODSEKTOR A1 

DRUŻYNA Nazwisko i Imię Stanowisko 
Punkty 

[gram] 

Miejsce 

THE BUG BROTHERS WOŁOSIUK ANDRZEJ A 2 7 745 1,0 

PISCARI SPOD LUBLINA WASIL ANDRZEJ A 4 5 750 2,0 

SENSAS SPŁAWIK BRZANA WOJCIECH A 3 5 460 3,0 

GÓREK ARNO RIVER TEAM II KUPISZ MAREK A 7 5 010 4,0 

BOLAND WYSOCKI FRANCISZEK A 9 4 260 5,0 

GARDONS TEAM NIEĆKO TOMASZ A 1 4 000 6,0 

GRUBE RYBY BERNACKI JERZY A 5 2 860 7,0 

PISCARI LUBLIN ŻECHOWSKI KAMIL A 8 2 150 8,0 

STYNKA SPORTS FISHING CHEŁM SUMIGA ROBERT A 6 1 540 9,0 
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PODSEKTOR A2 

DRUŻYNA Nazwisko i Imię Stanowisko 
Punkty 

[gram] 

Miejsce 

TOP ANGLERS TEAM CHEBDA BARTOSZ A 14 7 725 1,0 

ZAMOJSKIE SPŁAWIKI BĘDZIEJEWSKI MARCIN A 17 6 420 2,0 

RADAST BIAŁA PODLASKA LASZUK ALEKSANDA A 15 3 765 3,0 

MEGA TEAM CHILIMONIUK KONRAD A 18 3 210 4,0 

ARNO RIVER TEAM ZAGOŁA ROMAN A 10 2 820 5,0 

LERBY TEAM ŁACEK BOGUSŁAW A 16 2 760 6,0 

PISCARI BIAŁA PODLASKA NOWIK ANDRZEJ A 12 2 655 7,0 

PISCARI LUBLIN MICHALAK TOMASZ A 11 2 355 8,0 

WŁODAWSKIE CIERNIKI WOJTIUK MARCIN A 13 2 200 9,0 
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PODSEKTOR B1 

DRUŻYNA Nazwisko i Imię Stanowisko 
Punkty 

[gram] 

Miejsce 

TOP ANGLERS TEAM KURDZIAŁEK TOMASZ B 5 6 350 1,0 

RADAST BIAŁA PODLASKA LASZUK TOMASZ B 1 6 135 2,0 

PISCARI SPOD LUBLINA HONDRA PAWEŁ B 3 4 720 3,0 

MEGA TEAM ADAMCZYK MARCIN B 7 4 495 4,0 

ARNO RIVER TEAM GUZOWSKI RAFAŁ B 9 3 500 5,0 

PISCARI LUBLIN SAMOŃ TOMASZ B 4 3 245 6,0 

SENSAS SPŁAWIK PASZKOWSKI GRZEGORZ B 8 3 240 7,0 

GRUBE RYBY KOWALCZYK WOJCIECH B 6 3 050 8,0 

STYNKA SPORTS FISHING CHEŁM ZUSZMAN PAWEŁ B 2 1 700 9,0 
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PODSEKTOR B2 

DRUŻYNA Nazwisko i Imię Stanowisko 
Punkty 

[gram] 

Miejsce 

GÓREK ARNO RIVER TEAM II WOŹNIAK MACIEJ B 12 6 235 1,0 

WŁODAWSKIE CIERNIKI SOŁTYS ANDRZEJ B 17 5 840 2,0 

PISCARI LUBLIN BŁASZCZYK GRZEGORZ B 18 5 695 3,0 

BOLAND SOBOLEWSKI BARTŁOMIEJ B 11 5 140 4,0 

GARDONS TEAM ALTER MARCIN B 16 5 135 5,0 

THE BUG BROTHERS GÓRECKI JACEK B 10 5 060 6,0 

LERBY TEAM WĄSIK BOGDAN B 15 3 335 7,0 

PISCARI BIAŁA PODLASKA JAŃSKI ERYK B 13 3 020 8,0 

ZAMOJSKIE SPŁAWIKI KIEŁBIŃSKI MARCIN B 14 2 655 9,0 
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